
 

Calendar of Chopin recitals in October 2025: 
 
 

3rd October Friday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

4th October Saturday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

5th October Sunday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

6th October Monday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

7th October Tuesday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

9th October Thursday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

10th October Friday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

11th October Saturday 19:00 Magdalena Brzozowska 

12th October Sunday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

13th October Monday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

14th October Tuesday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

16th October Thursday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

18th October Saturday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

19th October Sunday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

20th October Monday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

21st October Tuesday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

22nd October Wednesday 19:00 Magdalena Brzozowska 

23rd October Thursday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

24th October Friday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 
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25th October Saturday 19:00 Nene Yamagishi 

26th October Sunday 19:00 Magdalena Brzozowska 

27th October Monday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

28th October Tuesday 19:00 Marcin Pękala 

29th October Wednesday 19:00 Magdalena Brzozowska 

30th October Thursday 19:00 Rafał Mokrzycki 

31st October Friday 19:00 Magdalena Brzozowska 
 

 
 
 
Artist Programs 
 

Magdalena Brzozowska Recital program 
 

Fryderyk Chopin 

Fryderyk Chopin 

Waltz in A flat major, Op. 69 No. 1 

Waltz in F minor, Op. 70 No. 2 

Waltz in D flat major, Op. 70 No. 3 

Waltz in A minor, (WN 63) 

Mazurka in A minor, Op. 68 No. 2 

Mazurka in F major, Op. 68 No. 3 

Mazurka in C minor, Op. 30 No. 1 

Mazurka in B minor, Op. 30 No. 2 

Etude in F minor, Op. 10 No. 9 

Waltz in E minor, (WN 29) 

Polonaise in C sharp minor, Op. 26 No. 1 

Nocturne in B flat minor, Op. 9 No. 1 

Nocturne in E flat major, Op. 9 No. 2 

Ballade in G minor, Op. 23 
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Rafał Mokrzycki Recital programme 
Fryderyk Chopin 

 

Nocturne in D-flat major Op. 27 No. 2 

Polonaise in B-flat minor 

Polonaise in G-flat major 

Polonaise in A-flat major Op. 53 

Piano Concerto No. 2 in F minor Op. 21 mov. 2 (Larghetto) 

Nocturne in E-flat major Op. 9 No. 2 

Sonata in B minor Op. 58 mov. 3 Largo 

Sonata in B minor Op. 58 mov. 4 Finale (Presto, non tanto agitato) 

 

 
Marcin Pękala Recital programme 

Fryderyk Chopin 

Polonaise in A flat major, Op. 53 

Mazurkas in G minor, Op. 24 No. 1 

Mazurkas in C major, Op. 24 No. 2 

Mazurkas in A flat major, Op. 24 No. 3 

Mazurkas in B flat minor, Op. 24 No. 4 

Scherzo in B minor, Op. 20 

Waltz in A flat major Op. 42 

Sonata in B minor Op. 58 mov. 3 Largo 

Sonata in B minor Op. 58 mov. 4 Finale 

(Presto, non tanto agitato) 

 

 
Nene Yamagishi Recital programme 

Fryderyk Chopin 

Waltz in D-flat major, Op. 64, No. 1  
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Waltz in C-sharp minor, Op. 64, No. 2  

Waltz in A-flat major, Op. 64, No. 3  

Etude in C minor, Op. 10, No. 12 

Impromptu in F sharp major, Op. 36 

Variations in B flat major on a theme from ‘Ludovic’ by 

Hérold/Halévy (‘Je vends des scapulaires’), Op. 12  

Rondo in E flat major, Op. 16 

Scherzo in B minor, Op. 20 No. 1 
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